
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 314 130 2 4,08
2 11 10 314 135 2 42,39

12 22 11 314 142 2 49,05

23 33 11 314 142 2 49,05

34 44 11 314 142 2 49,05

45 53 9 313 142 2 40,00
54 55 2 310 142 2 8,80

56 58 3 300 142 2 12,78
59 61 3 290 142 2 12,35
62 65 4 285 140 2 15,96
66 67 2 280 140 2 7,84

Tot. Slabs 67 291,35
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